



Order Sheet

ARBA No. 40 of 2020State Of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Gilcon Project Service Ltd.

07/12/2021	<p>Mr. Raghavendra Verma, G.A. for the State/appellants.</p> <p>Mr. Ankit Pandey, counsel for respondent.</p> <p>Learned State counsel prays that the matter may be taken up in the next week as the case is allotted to Mrs. Hamida Siddiqui, Dy. A.G. but she could not come to the Court.</p> <p>As prayed, list this case next week.</p> <p>Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge</p> <p>Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge</p>
------------	--